
HOLIDAY INN & SUITES
CLEARWATER BEACH

ASHLEY UHATAFE - SALES AND CATERING EXECUTIVE

EMAIL: AUHATAFE@CLEARWATERBEACHHI.COM

DIRECT LINE: (727) 683-1379

HOTEL LINE: (727) 447-6461

HOLIDAY
MENUS
CONTACT INFORMATION:



Appetizers
Display Platters

Each serves approx. 30 guests.

*All pricing is subject to service charge and sales tax*

Assorted Cheese & Cracker Display
Assorted Cheese & Antipasto Display
Assorted Vegetable Platter with Creamy
Ranch Dip
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Display

$110.00
$140.00
$95.00

$115.00

Cold Hors D’Oeuvres
Priced per 50 pieces

Peel & Eat Shrimp (100 pieces)
Shrimp Cocktail
Chips & Salsa
Gulf Fish Spread & Assorted Crackers
Mini Cuban Sandwiches
Classic Tomato or Caprese Bruschetta
Seared Ahi Tuna Cucumber Bites

$165.00
$160.00
$80.00
$110.00
$170.00
$145.00
$160.00

Hot Hors D’Oeuvres
Priced per 50 pieces

Buffalo Chicken Dip
Spinach Artichoke Dip
Asian Pork Potstickers
Crab Rangoons
Sausage Stuffed Mushroom Caps
Crab Stuffed Mushroom Caps
Meatballs (BBQ or Swedish)
Beef Empanadas
Hawaiian Chicken Skewers
Coconut Shrimp with Orange Marmalade Sauce

$95.00
$90.00
$100.00
$120.00
$125.00
$150.00
$100.00
$130.00
$160.00
$150.00



Plated Dinner Options
Entrée Selections

All Entrée selections come with a House Salad &

Dressings, and Warm Rolls and Butter.

Prime Rib Au Jus - $59.95
12 oz cooked and served with a baked potato and fresh vegetable

blend.

Gulf Coast Shrimp Trio - $49.95
Margaritaville, Coconut, and Fried Shrimp served with pineapple

salsa, cocktail sauce, Island Rice, and a fresh vegetable blend.

Chicken Marsala - $41.95
Sautéed chicken breast in a Marsala wine sauce with mushrooms,

mashed potatoes, and a fresh vegetable blend.

Rustic Penne Pasta - $41.95
Large Gulf Shrimp, grilled chicken, Andouille Sausage, diced tomato

over penne pasta, served with an asiago cream sauce.

Blackened Salmon - $44.95
Topped with shrimp, drizzled with Cajun cream sauce and balsamic
asparagus spears. Choice of garlic mashed potatoes or Island Rice,

and a fresh vegetable blend.

*All pricing is subject to service charge and sales tax*



Dinner Buffets

Rustic Italiano - $50.95++
Classic Caesar Salad

Penne Pasta and Cheese Ravioli

Homemade Marinara and Creamy Alfredo sauce

Chicken Parmesan

Zucchini Italiano

Garlic Knots

Tiramisu

Iced Tea and Coffee

Classic Holiday - $55.95++
Sliced Roasted Turkey

Baked Ham with Pineapple Honey Glaze

Cornbread Stuffing with Italian Sausage

Green Bean Casserole

Mashed Potatoes with Turkey Gravy

Cranberry Sauce

Warm Rolls and Butter

Apple Pie

Iced Tea and Coffee

*All pricing is subject to service charge and sales tax*

Priced per person based on 1 ½ Hours of Service.
Minimum of 25 persons required.



Dinner Buffets

The Jolly Holiday - $57.95++
Fresh Fruit DIsplay

Choice of: House Salad or Caesar Salad

Antipasto Platter

Grilled Sliced London Broil with a Mushroom Demi Sauce

Chicken Francaise

Garlic Mashed Potatoes

Fresh Vegetable Blend

Warm Rolls and Butter

Winter Wonderland - $69.95
Garden Green Salad

Fresh Tropical Fruit Display

Chicken Piccata

Seared Mahi-Mahi topped with Mango Salsa

Carved Pepper Crusted Prime Rib ($$)

Herb Roasted Red Potatoes

Yellow Rice

Fresh Vegetables Blend

Warm Rolls and Butter

Assorted Desserts

*All pricing is subject to service charge and sales tax*

Priced per person based on 1 ½ Hours of Service.
Minimum of 25 persons required.



Bar Options
Open Bar

Beer, Wine, and Soda
House Brand
Call Brand
Premium Brand

All pricing is subject to service charge and sales tax.
Pricing is Subject to Change

Pricing is based on per person
Bar Set Up Fee Required - $100.00 

1 Hour
$15.00
$17.00
$21.00
$25.00

2 Hours
$25.00
$26.00
$30.00
$34.00

3 Hours
$33.00
$36.00
$42.00
$48.00

4 Hours
$40.00
$46.00
$54.00
$62.00

Cash Bar
Bar Set Up Fee Required - $100.00

House Liquor
Call Liquor
Premium Liquor
House Wine
House Champagne Toast
Assorted Soft Drinks & Juice
Bottled Water
Domestic Beer
Premium Imported Beer

$7.25
$8.50
$9.50
$7.00
$6.00
$3.50
$3.00
$6.00
$7.00



All pricing is subject to service charge and sales tax.
Pricing is Subject to Change

Banquet Beverages
Domestic Beer

Budweiser, Bud Light, Miller Lite, Coors Lite, Yuengling, Michelob Ultra

Premium Imported Beer
Corona, Heineken, Corona Light, Blue Moon

Call Brands
Tito’s Vodka, Tanqueray Gin, Bacardi Rum, Captain Morgan Spiced
Rum, Dewars Scotch, Jack Daniels Whiskey, Seagram’s 7 Blended

Whiskey, Cuervo Gold Tequila, Beer, and House Wine

Premium Brands
Ketel One Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Naked Truth Rum, Sailor Jerry

Spiced Rum, Johnny Walker Red Scotch, Maker’s Mark Bourbon,
Crown Royal Canadian Whiskey, Patron Tequila, Beer, and House Wine


