

### HOLIDAY INN & SUITES CLEARWATER BEACH

# HOLIDAY MENUS

#### **CONTACT INFORMATION:**

**ASHLEY UHATAFE** - SALES AND CATERING EXECUTIVE **EMAIL:** AUHATAFE@CLEARWATERBEACHHI.COM

**DIRECT LINE:** (727) 683-1379 **HOTEL LINE:** (727) 447-6461

### Appetizers

#### **Display Platters**

Each serves approx. 30 guests.

Assorted Cheese & Cracker Display	\$110.00
Assorted Cheese & Antipasto Display	\$140.00
Assorted Vegetable Platter with Creamy	\$95.00
Ranch Dip	
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Display	\$115.00

#### Cold Hors D'Oeuvres

Priced per 50 pieces

Peel & Eat Shrimp (100 pieces)	\$165.00
Shrimp Cocktail	\$160.00
Chips & Salsa	\$80.00
Gulf Fish Spread & Assorted Crackers	\$110.00
Mini Cuban Sandwiches	\$170.00
Classic Tomato or Caprese Bruschetta	\$145.00
Seared Ahi Tuna Cucumber Bites	\$160.00

#### Hot Hors D'Oeuvres

Priced per 50 pieces

Buffalo Chicken Dip	\$95.00
Spinach Artichoke Dip	\$90.00
Asian Pork Potstickers	\$100.00
Crab Rangoons	\$120.00
Sausage Stuffed Mushroom Caps	\$125.00
Crab Stuffed Mushroom Caps	\$150.00
Meatballs (BBQ or Swedish)	\$100.00
Beef Empanadas	\$130.00
Hawaiian Chicken Skewers	\$160.00
Coconut Shrimp with Orange Marmalade Sauce	\$150.00

### Plated Dinner Options

#### Entrée Selections

All Entrée selections come with a House Salad & Dressings, and Warm Rolls and Butter.

#### Prime Rib Au Jus - \$59.95

12 oz cooked and served with a baked potato and fresh vegetable blend.

#### Gulf Coast Shrimp Trio - \$49.95

Margaritaville, Coconut, and Fried Shrimp served with pineapple salsa, cocktail sauce, Island Rice, and a fresh vegetable blend.

#### Chicken Marsala - \$41.95

Sautéed chicken breast in a Marsala wine sauce with mushrooms, mashed potatoes, and a fresh vegetable blend.

#### Rustic Penne Pasta - \$41.95

Large Gulf Shrimp, grilled chicken, Andouille Sausage, diced tomato over penne pasta, served with an asiago cream sauce.

#### Blackened Salmon - \$44.95

Topped with shrimp, drizzled with Cajun cream sauce and balsamic asparagus spears. Choice of garlic mashed potatoes or Island Rice, and a fresh vegetable blend.

### Dinner Buffets

Priced per person based on 1½ Hours of Service. Minimum of 25 persons required.

#### Rustic Italiano - \$50.95++

Classic Caesar Salad
Penne Pasta and Cheese Ravioli
Homemade Marinara and Creamy Alfredo sauce
Chicken Parmesan
Zucchini Italiano
Garlic Knots
Tiramisu
Iced Tea and Coffee

#### Classic Holiday - \$55.95++

Sliced Roasted Turkey
Baked Ham with Pineapple Honey Glaze
Cornbread Stuffing with Italian Sausage
Green Bean Casserole
Mashed Potatoes with Turkey Gravy
Cranberry Sauce
Warm Rolls and Butter
Apple Pie
Iced Tea and Coffee

### Dinner Buffets

Priced per person based on 1½ Hours of Service. Minimum of 25 persons required.

#### The Jolly Holiday - \$57.95++

Fresh Fruit DIsplay
Choice of: House Salad or Caesar Salad
Antipasto Platter
Grilled Sliced London Broil with a Mushroom Demi Sauce
Chicken Francaise
Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Fresh Vegetable Blend
Warm Rolls and Butter

#### Winter Wonderland - \$69.95

Garden Green Salad
Fresh Tropical Fruit Display
Chicken Piccata
Seared Mahi-Mahi topped with Mango Salsa
Carved Pepper Crusted Prime Rib (\$\$)
Herb Roasted Red Potatoes
Yellow Rice
Fresh Vegetables Blend
Warm Rolls and Butter
Assorted Desserts

## Bar Options

#### Open Bar

Pricing is based on per person Bar Set Up Fee Required - \$100.00

	1 Hour	2 Hours	3 Hours	4 Hours
Beer, Wine, and Soda	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$33.00	\$40.00
<b>House Brand</b>	\$17.00	\$26.00	\$36.00	\$46.00
Call Brand	\$21.00	\$30.00	\$42.00	\$54.00
<b>Premium Brand</b>	\$25.00	\$34.00	\$48.00	\$62.00

#### Cash Bar

Bar Set Up Fee Required - \$100.00

House Liquor	\$7.25
Call Liquor	\$8.50
Premium Liquor	\$9.50
<b>House Wine</b>	\$7.00
<b>House Champagne Toast</b>	\$6.00
<b>Assorted Soft Drinks &amp; Juice</b>	\$3.50
<b>Bottled Water</b>	\$3.00
<b>Domestic Beer</b>	\$6.00
Premium Imported Beer	\$7.00

All pricing is subject to service charge and sales tax.

Pricing is Subject to Change

# Banquet Beverages

#### **Domestic Beer**

Budweiser, Bud Light, Miller Lite, Coors Lite, Yuengling, Michelob Ultra

#### **Premium Imported Beer**

Corona, Heineken, Corona Light, Blue Moon

#### **Call Brands**

Tito's Vodka, Tanqueray Gin, Bacardi Rum, Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Dewars Scotch, Jack Daniels Whiskey, Seagram's 7 Blended Whiskey, Cuervo Gold Tequila, Beer, and House Wine

#### **Premium Brands**

Ketel One Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Naked Truth Rum, Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Johnny Walker Red Scotch, Maker's Mark Bourbon, Crown Royal Canadian Whiskey, Patron Tequila, Beer, and House Wine

All pricing is subject to service charge and sales tax.

Pricing is Subject to Change